Breakfast/Brunch

Light Lunch

Big Breakfast

bacon, eggs, hash brown, tomato,
sausage, baked beans and toast

Bacon & Eggs

served with toast

French Toast
with bacon, banana & maple syrup
or Tahi Manuka honey

with banana, blueberries & kiwifruit,
maple syrup or Tahi Manuka honey

Mushrooms on Toast

creamy mushrooms on sourdough

Muesli
with seasonal fruit, yoghurt and Tahi Manuka honey

Croissant or Toast

served with either Tahi Manuka honey or Jam

Greek Yoghurt

with cinnamon, Tahi Manuka honey and pecans

Cold Corner

$18.50

$11.50

$15.50

$11.50
$10.50
$5.00

$6.50

Drinks
Water

$4.50
$3.00

Farmhouse Grilled Sandwich $6.00
with Tahi Manuka honey glazed ham,

cheese & tomato relish

with cheese, tomato & basil

with salad $10.50
Chicken Salad $11.50
warm chicken salad with mesclun

& crispy noodles

Pannini $8.50
with chicken with avocado

Gourmet Pie Selection $4.50
o Steak & cheese

e Lamb & vegetable

e Chicken & mushroom

Muffins $4.50
Scones $4.50
Cake $5.50
Slice $4.50
Biscuit $3.50
Kohu Road Ice Cream

served in a waffle cone

¢ Tahi Manuka honey

¢ Dark chocolate

e Strawberry/raspberry

Single $5.00
Double $7.00
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