

Breakfast/Brunch		Light Lunch	
<b>Big Breakfast</b> bacon, eggs, hash brown, tomato, sausage, baked beans and toast	\$18.50	Farmhouse Grilled Sandwich with Tahi Manuka honey glazed ham, cheese & tomato relish	\$6.00
Bacon & Eggs served with toast	\$11.50	with cheese, tomato & basil	
French Toast	\$15.50	with salad	\$10.50
with bacon, banana & maple syrup or Tahi Manuka honey	ΨΣΟΟ	Chicken Salad warm chicken salad with mesclun & crispy noodles	\$11.50
with banana, blueberries & kiwifruit, maple syrup or Tahi Manuka honey		* /	
Mushrooms on Toast creamy mushrooms on sourdough	\$11.50	Pannini with chicken with avocado	\$8.50
<b>Muesli</b> with seasonal fruit, yoghurt and Tahi Manuka honey	\$10.50	Gourmet Pie Selection  • Steak & cheese  • Lamb & vegetable  • Chicken & mushroom	\$4.50
Croissant or Toast served with either Tahi Manuka honey or Jam	\$5.00		
<b>Greek Yoghurt</b> with cinnamon, Tahi Manuka honey and pecans	\$6.50	Muffins	\$4.50
Cold Corner		Scones Cake Slice	\$4.50 \$5.50 \$4.50
Drinks Water	\$4.50 \$3.00	Biscuit	\$3.50
		Kohu Road Ice Cream	
		<ul> <li>served in a waffle cone</li> <li>Tahi Manuka honey</li> <li>Dark chocolate</li> <li>Strawberry/raspberry</li> </ul>	<b>¢</b> =
		Single	\$5.00

TAHI - SUPPORTING ORGANIC AND LOCALLY SOURCED PRODUCE

**Double** 

\$7.00